Date
12/1/2025
12/15/2025

12/19-1/12

1/14/2026
1/15/2026
1/16/2026
1/22/2026
1/21/2026
1/22/2026
1/22/2026
1/24/2026
1/26/2026
1/28/2026

2/2/2026

2/2/2026

2/4/2026

2/6/2026

2/9/2026
2/11/2026
2/13-2/16
2/18/2026
2/20/2026
2/23/2026
2/25/2026

3/2/2026

3/4/2026

3/9/2026
3/11/2026
3/16/2026
3/18/2026
3/20/2026
3/21/2026
3/23/2026
3/25/2026

3/30-4/3

4/6/2026

4/8/2026
4/10/2026
4/13/2026
4/13/2026
4/15/2026
4/17/2026
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Day
Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday-Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday-Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday

Time
8:00 AM
2:30-4:30

1:30-5:30
2:30-6:00
2:30-6:00

1:30-5:00
2:30-4:00
4:00-6:00
By 8pm

2:30-4:30
1:30-4:00
2:30-4:30
4:30-5:30
1:30-4:00
2:30-4:30
2:30-4:30
1:30-4:00

1:30-4:00
2:30-4:30
2:30-4:30
1:30-4:00
2:30-4:30
1:30-4:00
2:30-4:30
1:30-4:00
2:30-4:30
1:30-4:00
2:30-4:30
9:00-3:00
2:30-4:30
1:30-4:00

2:30-4:30
1:30-4:00
2:30-4:30
2:30-4:30
4:30-5:15
1:30-4:00
2:30-4:30

Cast Called

Audition Sign-ups open

Audition Workshop

WINTER BREAK

Auditions

Auditions

Callback List Posted online
MLK JR. DAY

Callbacks

Mandatory Dance Audition for ALL
Callbacks

Cast List Posted

REHEARSAL

REHEARSAL

REHEARSAL

MANDATORY PARENT MEETING
REHEARSAL

REHEARSAL

REHEARSAL

REHEARSAL

PRESIDENTS DAY WEEKEND
REHEARSAL

REHEARSAL

REHEARSAL

REHEARSAL

REHEARSAL

REHEARSAL

REHEARSAL

REHEARSAL

REHEARSAL

REHEARSAL

REHEARSAL

REHEARSAL & COSTUME FITTINGS*
REHEARSAL

REHEARSAL

SPRING BREAK
REHEARSAL*

REHEARSAL*

REHEARSAL*

REHEARSAL*

2ND MANDATORY PARENT MEETING*
REHEARSAL*

REHEARSAL*
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Date Day Time Cast Called
4/20/2026 Monday 2:30-4:30 REHEARSAL*
4/22/2026 Wednesday 1:30-4:00 REHEARSAL*
4/24/2026 Friday 2:30-4:30 REHEARSAL*
4/25/2026 Saturday 9:00-4:00 SUPER SATURDAY*
4/27/2026 Monday 2:30-6:00 TECH DAY 1*
4/28/2026 Tuesday 2:30-6:00 TECH DAY 2*
4/29/2026 Wednesday 1:30-5:30 TECH DAY 3*
4/30/2026 Thursday 2:30-6:00 TECH DAY 4*

5/1/2026 Friday 5:30 Call SHOW #1*

5/2/2026 Saturday 11:30 Call SHOW #2*

5/2/2026 Saturday 3:00-5:00 DINNER BREAK
5/2/2026 Saturday 5:30 Call SHOW #3*

5/6/2026 Wednesday 1:30-4:30 PICK UP REHEARSAL*
5/7/2026 Thursday 5:30 Call SHOW #4*

5/8/2026 Friday 5:30 Call SHOW #5*

5/9/2026 Saturday 11:30 Call SHOW #6*

5/9/2026 Saturday 3:00-5:00 STRIKE*

All Dates that are in bold with an asterisk are mandatory, no conflicts allowed.



