

The Little Mermaid Rehearsal Schedule 25-26_For Web

Date	Day	Time	Cast Called
12/1/2025	Monday	8:00 AM	Audition Sign-ups open
12/15/2025	Monday	2:30-4:30	Audition Workshop
<u>12/19-1/12</u>			<u>WINTER BREAK</u>
1/14/2026	Wednesday	1:30-5:30	Auditions
1/15/2026	Thursday	2:30-6:00	Auditions
1/16/2026	Friday	2:30-6:00	Callback List Posted online
1/22/2026	<u>Monday</u>		<u>MLK JR. DAY</u>
1/21/2026	Wednesday	1:30-5:00	Callbacks
1/22/2026	Thursday	2:30-4:00	Mandatory Dance Audition for ALL
1/22/2026	Thursday	4:00-6:00	Callbacks
1/24/2026	Saturday	By 8pm	Cast List Posted
1/26/2026	Monday	2:30-4:30	REHEARSAL
1/28/2026	Wednesday	1:30-4:00	REHEARSAL
2/2/2026	Monday	2:30-4:30	REHEARSAL
2/2/2026	Monday	4:30-5:30	MANDATORY PARENT MEETING
2/4/2026	Wednesday	1:30-4:00	REHEARSAL
2/6/2026	Friday	2:30-4:30	REHEARSAL
2/9/2026	Monday	2:30-4:30	REHEARSAL
2/11/2026	Wednesday	1:30-4:00	REHEARSAL
2/13-2/16	<u>Friday-Monday</u>		<u>PRESIDENTS DAY WEEKEND</u>
2/18/2026	Wednesday	1:30-4:00	REHEARSAL
2/20/2026	Friday	2:30-4:30	REHEARSAL
2/23/2026	Monday	2:30-4:30	REHEARSAL
2/25/2026	Wednesday	1:30-4:00	REHEARSAL
3/2/2026	Monday	2:30-4:30	REHEARSAL
3/4/2026	Wednesday	1:30-4:00	REHEARSAL
3/9/2026	Monday	2:30-4:30	REHEARSAL
3/11/2026	Wednesday	1:30-4:00	REHEARSAL
3/16/2026	Monday	2:30-4:30	REHEARSAL
3/18/2026	Wednesday	1:30-4:00	REHEARSAL
3/20/2026	Friday	2:30-4:30	REHEARSAL
3/21/2026	Saturday	9:00-3:00	REHEARSAL & COSTUME FITTINGS*
3/23/2026	Monday	2:30-4:30	REHEARSAL
3/25/2026	Wednesday	1:30-4:00	REHEARSAL
3/30-4/3	<u>Monday-Friday</u>		<u>SPRING BREAK</u>
4/6/2026	Monday	2:30-4:30	REHEARSAL*
4/8/2026	Wednesday	1:30-4:00	REHEARSAL*
4/10/2026	Friday	2:30-4:30	REHEARSAL*
4/13/2026	Monday	2:30-4:30	REHEARSAL*
4/13/2026	Monday	4:30-5:15	2ND MANDATORY PARENT MEETING*
4/15/2026	Wednesday	1:30-4:00	REHEARSAL*
4/17/2026	Friday	2:30-4:30	REHEARSAL*

The Little Mermaid Rehearsal Schedule 25-26_For Web

Date	Day	Time	Cast Called
4/20/2026	Monday	2:30-4:30	REHEARSAL*
4/22/2026	Wednesday	1:30-4:00	REHEARSAL*
4/24/2026	Friday	2:30-4:30	REHEARSAL*
4/25/2026	Saturday	9:00-4:00	SUPER SATURDAY*
4/27/2026	Monday	2:30-6:00	TECH DAY 1*
4/28/2026	Tuesday	2:30-6:00	TECH DAY 2*
4/29/2026	Wednesday	1:30-5:30	TECH DAY 3*
4/30/2026	Thursday	2:30-6:00	TECH DAY 4*
5/1/2026	Friday	5:30 Call	SHOW #1*
5/2/2026	Saturday	11:30 Call	SHOW #2*
5/2/2026	Saturday	3:00-5:00	DINNER BREAK
5/2/2026	Saturday	5:30 Call	SHOW #3*
5/6/2026	Wednesday	1:30-4:30	PICK UP REHEARSAL*
5/7/2026	Thursday	5:30 Call	SHOW #4*
5/8/2026	Friday	5:30 Call	SHOW #5*
5/9/2026	Saturday	11:30 Call	SHOW #6*
5/9/2026	Saturday	3:00-5:00	STRIKE*
All Dates that are in bold with an asterisk are mandatory, no conflicts allowed.			